
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

133 方智彥 FONG CHI YIN 4.49 1

121 吳慧恩 NG WAI YAN, RYAN 4.52 2

146 黃梓賢 WONG TSZ YIN CARSON 4.70 3

280 陳康瑞 CHAN HONG SUI EMMETT 4.81 4

180 宋思朗 SUNG SZE LONG 4.89 5

104 關煥然 AIDEN WOON YIN KWAN 4.91 6

129 王樂文 WONG LOK MAN 4.94 7

266 謝竣喬 TSE CHUN KIU 5.12 8

18 佘爾正 SER MICAH YI CHING 5.16 9

313 李羿廷 LI NGAI TING 5.26 10

223 冼昊橪 SIN HO YIN MAXI 5.37 11

319 崔溥文 TSUI PO MAN 5.48 12

137 鄧正昊 JASPER TANG 5.51 13

101 李俊毅 LEE CHUN NGAI RICARDO 5.64 14

1 郭宥鳴 KWOK YAU MING 5.79 15

274 葛以德 ETHAN GRAHAM KOT 5.82 16

249 郭栢浩 KWOK PAK HO 5.90 17

230 葉忻霖 IP YAN LAM 5.90 18

222 祝卓賢 CHUK CHEUK YIN 5.91 19

72 甘叡雋 KAM YUI CHUN 6.09 20

70 關向齊 CARSON KWAN HEUNG CHAI 6.16 21

168 黃銘琛 EDWIN WONG 6.16 22

120 章穎軒 CHEUNG CARSON 6.19 23

150 陸韋諾 LUK WAI NOK CLARIDEN 6.25 24

240 馬然 MA YIN

21 陸見榛 LUK KIN TSUN DANBE

87 劉韋鋒 WAYTHAN WAI FUNG LAU

196 田彧軒 TIN YUK HIN LOTUS

男子 2011年 - 20米 

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
121 吳慧恩 NG WAI YAN, RYAN 6.21 1
129 王樂文 WONG LOK MAN 6.40 2
146 黃梓賢 WONG TSZ YIN CARSON 6.42 3
133 方智彥 FONG CHI YIN 6.44 4
104 關煥然 AIDEN WOON YIN KWAN 6.76 5
223 冼昊橪 SIN HO YIN MAXI 6.88 6
180 宋思朗 SUNG SZE LONG 6.89 7
252 郭澄希 KWOK CHING HEI 6.89 8
52 謝瑋澄 TSE WAI CHING 6.98 9
18 佘爾正 SER MICAH YI CHING 7.11 10

222 祝卓賢 CHUK CHEUK YIN 7.33 11
82 蘇子熹 SO TSZ HEI 7.41 12
62 楊柏熙 DUONG PAK ＨＥＩ 7.42 13

311 鄺祺博 KWONG KEI BOK JULIEN 7.51 14
5 洪棨謙 HUNG KAI HIM 7.53 15

312 高晉禮 KO CHUN LAI 7.63 16
220 莊承哲 CHONG SHING CHIT 7.68 17
263 李諾晴 LI LOK CHING MARCUS 7.68 18
319 崔溥文 TSUI PO MAN 7.73 19
48 袁治泓 YUEN CHI WANG 7.78 20
72 甘叡雋 KAM YUI CHUN 7.80 21

274 葛以德 ETHAN GRAHAM KOT 7.86 22
169 饒竣稀 YIU CHUN HEI 7.90 23
23 周卓賢 CHAU CHEUK YIN DESMOND 7.98 24

172 方智熙 FONGCHIHEI 7.98 25
137 鄧正昊 JASPER TANG 8.00 26
232 劉晉熙 LAU CHUN HEI 8.03 27
249 郭栢浩 KWOK PAK HO 8.03 28
174 陳琮翹 CHAN CHUNG KIU 8.09 29
90 莊本明 CHONG PUN MING 8.16 30
9 王傲朗 CLEO WONG 8.34 31

70 關向齊 CARSON KWAN HEUNG CHAI 8.43 32
150 陸韋諾 LUK WAI NOK CLARIDEN 8.48 33
265 龔珀叡 KUNG PAK YUI 8.68 34
168 黃銘琛 EDWIN WONG 8.78 35
148 許濼然 HUI LAUREN 8.81 36
97 朱皓鋒 CHU HO FUNG MIKA 8.92 37

200 黃傲洋 WONG AO YOUNG 8.92 38
201 黃暉洋 WONG FAI YOUNG 8.94 39
293 凌雋庭 TRAVIS LING 11.15 40
240 馬然 MA YIN 13.06 41
21 陸見榛 LUK KIN TSUN DANBE
81 袁鏗竣 YUEN HANG CHUN

117 李遠鋒 LEE YUEN FUNG
139 霍嘉熙 FOK KA HEI
184 吳旨朗 NG TSZ LONG AAREN
269 黃仲勤 LAM WAI FONG
270 黃伯勤 WONG PAK KAN ABS

男子 2011年 - 30米 

ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
121 吳慧恩 NG WAI YAN, RYAN 11.80 1
133 方智彥 FONG CHI YIN 12.05 2
129 王樂文 WONG LOK MAN 12.32 3
146 黃梓賢 WONG TSZ YIN CARSON 12.49 4
85 麥焯喬 MAK CHEUK KIU 12.68 5

252 郭澄希 KWOK CHING HEI 13.21 6
36 許庭軒 HUI TING HIN 13.26 7

223 冼昊橪 SIN HO YIN MAXI 13.42 8
52 謝瑋澄 TSE WAI CHING 13.48 9

180 宋思朗 SUNG SZE LONG 13.65 10
266 謝竣喬 TSE CHUN KIU 13.65 11
61 朱亮星 CHU LEONG SING JAMIE 13.71 12
38 黃樂軒 WONG LOK HIN 13.78 13

244 馮恩橋 FUNG YAN KIU EZRA 13.80 14
34 馬旨佑 MA TSZ YAU 13.96 15

222 祝卓賢 CHUK CHEUK YIN 14.01 16
311 鄺祺博 KWONG KEI BOK JULIEN 14.05 17
18 佘爾正 SER MICAH YI CHING 14.08 18
82 蘇子熹 SO TSZ HEI 14.13 19

214 黃睿迅 WONG YUI SHUN 14.35 20
312 高晉禮 KO CHUN LAI 14.42 21
274 葛以德 ETHAN GRAHAM KOT 14.51 22
96 甘尚哲 KAM SHEUNG CHIT 14.73 23
20 何浩賢 HO HOU YIN 14.74 24
21 陸見榛 LUK KIN TSUN DANBE 14.74 25

220 莊承哲 CHONG SHING CHIT 14.81 26
93 曾竣禧 TSANG CHUN HEI 14.87 27

169 饒竣稀 YIU CHUN HEI 15.01 28
95 劉奕匡 LAU YIK HONG 15.60 29
83 朱柏熙 CHU PAK HEI 15.73 30

224 鄧嘉浩 TANG KA HO MARCUS 15.75 31
297 傅子朗 FU TSZ LONG 15.75 32
174 陳琮翹 CHAN CHUNG KIU 15.78 33
249 郭栢浩 KWOK PAK HO 16.00 34
295 蘇朗天 SO LONG TIN 16.00 35
170 劉銘燿 LAU MING YIU 16.15 36
50 嚴至顥 YIM CHI HO 16.29 37
94 梁毅行 LEUNG NGAI HANG 16.51 38

287 徐瑐昊 TSUI CHIN HO JAYDEN 16.65 39
49 黃逸謙 WONG YAT HIM 17.17 40

150 陸韋諾 LUK WAI NOK CLARIDEN 17.49 41
70 關向齊 CARSON KWAN HEUNG CHAI 17.57 42

168 黃銘琛 EDWIN WONG 17.91 43
67 蘇映維 ETHAN SO 19.14 44

101 李俊毅 LEE CHUN NGAI RICARDO 19.94 45
232 劉晉熙 LAU CHUN HEI 20.29 46
211 鍾名傑 CHUNG MING KIT 22.09 47
142 黃啟晉 WONG KAI CHUN 22.88 48
81 袁鏗竣 YUEN HANG CHUN

117 李遠鋒 LEE YUEN FUNG
ABS
ABS

男子 2011年 - 60米 (更新)



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
146 黃梓賢 WONG TSZ YIN CARSON 12.92 1
133 方智彥 FONG CHI YIN 13.01 2
121 吳慧恩 NG WAI YAN, RYAN 14.08 3
38 黃樂軒 WONG LOK HIN 16.09 4

142 黃啟晉 WONG KAI CHUN 16.21 5
18 佘爾正 SER MICAH YI CHING 16.23 6

222 祝卓賢 CHUK CHEUK YIN 16.33 7
249 郭栢浩 KWOK PAK HO 17.04 8
307 黎信樂 LAI SHUN LOK 17.88 9
274 葛以德 ETHAN GRAHAM KOT 17.98 10
224 鄧嘉浩 TANG KA HO MARCUS 18.12 11
240 馬然 MA YIN 18.16 12
29 羅鈞浩 LO KWAN HO 18.22 13
1 郭宥鳴 KWOK YAU MING 18.30 14

101 李俊毅 LEE CHUN NGAI RICARDO 19.07 15
52 謝瑋澄 TSE WAI CHING 19.40 16

126 陳俊希 CHAN CHUN HEI, JAIDYN 19.42 17
129 王樂文 WONG LOK MAN
184 吳旨朗 NG TSZ LONG AAREN
269 黃仲勤 LAM WAI FONG
270 黃伯勤 WONG PAK KAN

ABS
ABS
ABS

ABS

男子2011年 - 60米跨欄 



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 成績 名次 備註
133 方智彥 FONG CHI YIN 1.68 1.74 1.74 1

146 黃梓賢 WONG TSZ YIN CARSON 1.44 1.26 1.44 2

53 張顥霖 CHEUNG HO LAM 1.32 1.34 1.34 3

121 吳慧恩 NG WAI YAN, RYAN 1.30 1.13 1.30 4

20 何浩賢 HO HOU YIN 1.22 1.23 1.23 5

62 楊柏熙 DUONG PAK ＨＥＩ 1.21 1.16 1.21 6

307 黎信樂 LAI SHUN LOK 1.13 1.19 1.19 7

82 蘇子熹 SO TSZ HEI 1.17 0.83 1.17 8

1 郭宥鳴 KWOK YAU MING 1.11 DQ 1.11 9

252 郭澄希 KWOK CHING HEI 1.11 DQ 1.11 10

319 崔溥文 TSUI PO MAN 1.09 1.06 1.09 11

244 馮恩橋 FUNG YAN KIU EZRA 1.04 1.09 1.09 12

220 N/A CHONG SHING CHIT 1.08 DQ 1.08 13

240 馬然 MA YIN 1.07 1.05 1.07 14

249 郭栢浩 KWOK PAK HO 1.03 1.07 1.07 15

169 饒竣稀 YIU CHUN HEI 1.04 1.06 1.06 16

18 佘爾正 SER MICAH YI CHING 0.95 1.03 1.03 17

126 陳俊希 CHAN CHUN HEI, JAIDYN 0.98 0.92 0.98 18

48 袁治泓 YUEN CHI WANG 0.94 0.91 0.94 19

137 鄧正昊 JASPER TANG 0.91 0.94 0.94 20

214 黃睿迅 WONG YUI SHUN 0.81 0.92 0.92 21

230 葉忻霖 IP YAN LAM 0.79 0.92 0.92 22

295 蘇朗天 SO LONG TIN 0.9 0.83 0.9 23

8 林朗謙 LAM RYAN LONG HIM 0.77 0.86 0.86 24

201 黃暉洋 WONG FAI YOUNG 0.86 0.57 0.86 25

200 黃傲洋 WONG AO YOUNG 0.85 0.85 0.85 26

70 關向齊 CARSON KWAN HEUNG CHAI 0.84 DQ 0.84 27

67 蘇映維 ETHAN SO 0.82 0.74 0.82 28

274 葛以德 ETHAN GRAHAM KOT 0.57 0.77 0.77 29

61 朱亮星 CHU LEONG SING JAMIE DQ 0.52 0.52 30

21 陸見榛 LUK KIN TSUN DANBE ABS ABS 0

120 章穎軒 CHEUNG CARSON DQ DQ 0

269 黃仲勤 LAM WAI FONG ABS ABS 0

270 黃伯勤 WONG PAK KAN ABS ABS 0

男子 2011年 - 立定跳遠      



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 成績 名次 備註

146 黃梓賢 WONG TSZ YIN CARSON 8.61 7.93 8.61 1

133 方智彥 FONG CHI YIN 7.98 8.42 8.42 2

129 王樂文 WONG LOK MAN 7.25 4.88 7.25 3

222 祝卓賢 CHUK CHEUK YIN 6.38 6.04 6.38 4

121 吳慧恩 NG WAI YAN, RYAN DQ 6.20 6.20 5

101 李俊毅 LEE CHUN NGAI RICARDO 5.54 4.54 5.54 6

137 鄧正昊 JASPER TANG 4.12 4.91 4.91 7

228 張珀郗 CHEUNG PAK HEI VINCENT 4.11 4.89 4.89 8

319 崔溥文 TSUI PO MAN 4.68 3.13 4.68 9

61 朱亮星 CHU LEONG SING JAMIE 3.50 4.56 4.56 10

29 羅鈞浩 LO KWAN HO 4.54 3.38 4.54 11

142 黃啟晉 WONG KAI CHUN 4.54 3.31 4.54 12

67 蘇映維 ETHAN SO 4.38 4.50 4.50 13

249 郭栢浩 KWOK PAK HO 4.34 4.47 4.47 14

8 林朗謙 LAM RYAN LONG HIM 4.42 3.59 4.42 15

97 朱皓鋒 CHU HO FUNG MIKA 4.35 DQ 4.35 16

117 李遠鋒 LEE YUEN FUNG 4.17 3.76 4.17 17

214 黃睿迅 WONG YUI SHUN 4.17 3.00 4.17 18

263 李諾晴 LI LOK CHING MARCUS 4.16 3.90 4.16 19

265 龔珀叡 KUNG PAK YUI 3.91 2.22 3.91 20

18 佘爾正 SER MICAH YI CHING 2.92 3.80 3.80 21

170 劉銘燿 LAU MING YIU 3.80 3.53 3.80 22

20 何浩賢 HO HOU YIN 3.06 3.64 3.64 23

240 馬然 MA YIN DQ 3.63 3.63 24

23 周卓賢 CHAU CHEUK YIN DESMOND 3.52 2.91 3.52 25

48 袁治泓 YUEN CHI WANG DQ 3.35 3.35 26

108 郭彥男 KWOK YIN NAM ADRIAN 3.09 3.32 3.32 27

311 鄺祺博 KWONG KEI BOK JULIEN 2.99 2.77 2.99 28

62 楊柏熙 DUONG PAK ＨＥＩ DQ DQ 0

81 袁鏗竣 YUEN HANG CHUN ABS ABS 0

196 田彧軒 TIN YUK HIN LOTUS ABS ABS 0

269 黃仲勤 LAM WAI FONG ABS ABS 0

270 黃伯勤 WONG PAK KAN ABS ABS 0

274 葛以德 ETHAN GRAHAM KOT ABS ABS 0

男子 2011年 - 擲豆袋   


